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6.2.9. PARKING LOT REQUIREMENTS CALCULATION 1
TOTAL PROPOSED PARKING AREA P1 8,871 S.F. I.(K..'_mgo’"
TOTAL LANDSCAPED ISLANDS WITHIN PARKING AREA P1 856 S.F.
TOTAL LANDSCAPED ISLANDS COVERAGE WITHIN PARKING AREA P1 9.6% o
TOTAL REQUIRED LANDSCAPED ISLANDS COVERAGE FOR PARKING 5.0% ﬂfm?ﬂséwg& o &

E espy—
TOTAL PROPOSED PARKING AREA P2 2,860 SF. By o S - LANDSCAPE & LIGHTING PLAN
TOTAL LANDSCAPED ISLANDS WITHIN PARKING AREA P2 158 S.F. — 522775 4
TOTAL LANDSCAPED ISLANDS COVERAGE WITHIN PARKING AREA P2 5.5% e NOTES:
TOTAL REQUIRED LANDSCAPED ISLANDS COVERAGE FOR PARKING 5.0%
1. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE WTH INSPECTOR FOR PLANTING OUTSIDE
A A A THE LOD. PLANTING QUTSIDE THE LOD TO BE DONE BY HAND WITH HAND |[rRozEcT

TREEMAN PROPERTY
2230 SPENCERVILLE ROAD
SPENCERVILLE, MD 20868

EQUIPMENT ONLY AND STABILIZED THE SAME DAY.
TOTAL PROPOSED PARKING AREA P1 71 SF.

8,8
TOTAL PROPDSED CANOPY COVERAGE AREA WITHIN THE PARKING P1 2,295 SF.

L34

/ PARCEL 319
TOTAL PROPOSED CANOPY COVERAGE (%) P1 25.9% MONTGOMERY COUNTY, MD
TOTAL REQUIRED CANOPY COVERAGE (%) P1 25.0% / YA A T ELECTION DISTRICT 5
TOTAL PROPOSED PARKING AREA P2 2,860 SF. P VeceTAIE SeBL o, o e mewe ok JOSE & NELSY POLANCO
TOTAL PROPOSED CANOPY COVERAGE AREA WITHIN THE PARKING P2 1,591 S.F. / 16201 BATSON ROAD
TOTAL PROPOSED CANOPY COVERAGE (%) P2 55.6% SPENCERVILLE, MD 20868
TOTAL REQUIRED CANOPY COVERAGE (%) P2 25.0% / MISS UTILITY 240.353.0444 treemaninc@gmail.com
S ML U O -0 ST, 8 R T R
THE EXCAVATO Bl s
.4.3. GENERAL LANDSCAPIN FACILITIES IN THE AREA OF PROPOSED EXCAVATION AND HAVE THOSE FAGILITES NORTON
LOCATED BY THE UTILITY COMPANIES PRIOR TQ COMMENGING EXCAVATION. BEFGRE LAND
EXCAVATION THE CONTRACTAR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CALLING TICKET CHECK. AT
ISTANDARD ____________ |ZONING REQUIREMENT | 1-B06-821-4226 TO VERFY THAT ALL UTILITES HAVE BEEN MARKED, 48 HOURS DESIGN
CANOPY TREE SPREAD (MIN.) 30 AFTER CALLING MISS UTILITY. THE EXCAVATOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLIANCE WITH
REQUIREMENTS OF CHAPTER 36A OF THE MONTGOMERY COUNTY CODE. LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE & ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING
CANOPY TREE MATURE HEIGHT (MIN) 40-70" =
AP TREE S AT THE OF PTG IR |7 oo 1% T 6.5.3AB.AND C SCREENING REQUIREMENTS
6.2.9.C3 PERIMETER PLANTING PER 6.5.3.A, SCREENING IS REQUIRED ON THE EAST SIDE OF THE PROPERTY
ANDSCAPE PLANTING PLAN SCHEDULE
PERIMETER PLANTING AS REQUIRED PER 6.2.9.C.3b. — 2 - 3
oo e oMM A e [fomn__20- RGPy DUeTes s | _Gusnimy_Jcoms L BE'A MINNM OF & WOE, ATTEROPERT UNE_PLUS CANGPY AND EVERGAEEN TREES WLL WEET INTENT OF SoReENG. o0 1o
s T TF T I CONTAN A HEDGE OR LOW WALL A MIN. OF 3' HIGH; AND 6.5.3.C—7 SCREENING REQUIREM S
ack Gun E Il HAVE A CANOPY TREE PLANTED EVERY 30' ON CENTER; UNLESS — Ql ENT
|Red 0ak D i@ S ossiown | 53 | IV. THE PROPERTY ABUTS ANOTHER PARKING LOT, IN WHCH CASE A PERIMETER e
PLANTING AREA IS NOT REQUIRED. ZONING ZONING ARER C=T T AREA C-2[ AREA DT
! frm e [ fssiown [ 7] [REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT| 5;1 LF) | (353 LF) | (89 LF)
ALTERNATVE_COMPLIANCE IS REQUESTED FOR PERIMETER AREAS A—1 AND A-2. OPTION A _| | OPTIONB | GPTION A
I Jsouare varo [ [stasizaTion ] EVERGREEN TREES HAVE BEEN SUBSTITUTED FOR SOME CANOPY TREES. DEPTH_(MIN.) 3 12" >12° >8" >8
NOTE: SOD ALL DISTURBED AREAS NOT COVERED BY PLANTINGS. 6.2.9.C—3 PERIMETER PLANTING REQ CANOPY TREE (MIN. PER 1007) 2 2 0 (2 REQ) 8 *
Zow TeeRETER | PERETER UNDERSTORY OR EVERGREEN (MIN. PER 1007 |2 3 0 (4 REQ) | 15 (8 ReQ O
REQUIREMENT = g s 3 0 (7 REQ 0
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RIS Somuge PR Sbse fu, i o T iy e e : S S i 7 00 : o e [ T A
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CONTROL/STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLANS BY MCDPS, WATER RESOURCES SECTION. CANOPY TREE (MIN. PER 1007) + 6 (9 REQ)| ¢ (9 REQ) WAL FENCE. OR BER Oul. o v T UNNAMED _J[ UPPER PAINT BRANCH 24031003800
2. PLANT LOCATIONS CAN BE MODIFIED IN THE FIELD WITH THE APPROVAL OF MNCPPC INSPECTOR HEDGE OR LOW WALL MIN 3" HIGH 2 6 FENCE 6" FENCE 3 3 (MIN.) 4 FENCE - - § FENCE [ ks3a2 ™ ST 59 1NE03 BE™ 22 coo k13
UNDERSTORY OR_EVERGREEN (MIN. PER 100°) |- 7 6 + EXISTING ORNAMENTAL AND EVERGREEN PLANTINGS PLUS FENCE MEET INTENT OF SCREENING s 3 Pro0. Mo reer v
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